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List of DivisionalAccountant (Probationers) for Theoretical/Practical Training 

to be held on 10.06.2024 to 24.09.2024 

SI.No 

1. 

2 

3. 

4 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

Name S/Shri 

Avantika 

Prashant 

Saurabh Lakwad 

Lalit Kumar 

Pankaj Pandey 

Ritesh Kandal 

Himanshu Kumar 

Vibhu Yadav 

Shashikant Rai 

Aman Kumar 

Raj Kumar Meena 

Anurag Dwivedi 

Shivendra Singh 

Akshay Patel 

Ajit Singh 

P.No. 

Sachin Meena 

1764 

1766 

1767 

1768 

1769 

Dilip KumarMeena 1777 

1770 

1773 

1774 

1775 

1776 

1778 

1779 

1780 

1781 

1782 

Annexure-1 

1783 

Place of Posting 

Executive Engineer, Irrigation Workshop Division, 

Meerut. 

Executive Engineer, Tubewell Division, Unnao. 

Executive Engineer Drainage Division 
Muzaffarnagar. 

Executive Engineer, Tubewell Division West, 

Baghpat. 

Executive Engineer, Badaun Irrigation Project 
Construction Division, Bareilly. 

Executive Engineer, Tubewell Construction 
Division, Moradabad. 

Executive Engineer, Tubewell Division-I, Bijnor 

Executive Engineer, National Highway Division, 

Sitapur 

Executive Engineer, National Highway Division, 

Deoria. 

Executive Enginee,r I&P Division, Moradabad. 

Executive Engineer, R. E. D.Division, Amroha. 

Executive Engineer, I&P Division, Jhansi. 

Executive Engineer, SSK-51, Pratapgarh. 

Executive, Tubewell Construction Division, Orai, 

Jalaun. 

Executive Engineer, I&P Division (WR), Mirzapur. 

Executive Engineer, SNK-3, Gonda. 

Executive Engineer, Tubewell Division, Etah. 



18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

30. 

31. 

32. 

33. 

34. 

Jitendra Kumar 

Meena 

Abhishek Gupta 

Shailesh Kumar 
Verma 

Jagmohan Meena 

Ajay Kumar Meena 

Nitish Kumar 

Ruby Kashyap 

Anuj Kumar Sharma 

Alok Pandey 

Rishabh Shukla 

Akshat Dwivedi 

Rahul Kumar 

Ashish Pratap Singh 

Neetesh Kumar 

Meena 

Neeraj Sahu 

Abhishek Singh 

Udit Kumar 

1784 

1785 

1786 

1787 

1788 

1789 

1790 

1791 

1793 

1794 

1795 

1798 

1799 

1800 

1801 

1802 

1772 

Executive Engineer, Minor Lift Canal Division, Banda. 

Executive Engineer, National Highway Division PWD, 

Banda. 

Executive Engineer, SNK-5, Bahraich. 

Executive Engineer, R.E.D. Division, Mainpuri. 

Executive Engineer, Tubewell Division-I, Badaun. 

Executive Engineer, Tubewell Division, Siddharthnagar. 

Executive Engineer, Tubewell Division-1, Ghazipur. 

Executive Engineer, Minor Lift Canal Division, 

Ghazipur. 

Executive Enginee.,r Tubewell Division-2, Salempur, 

Deoria. 

Executive Engineer, Kanhar Canal Project-4, Dudhi, 

Sonbhadra. 

Executive Engineer, Irrigation Division-2, Pratapgarh. 

Executive Engineer, Bandhi Division-2, Robertsganj, 

Sonbhadra. 

Executive Engineer, Taj Barrage Construction Division, 

Agra. 

Executive Engineer, Irrigation Division, Sultanpur. 

Executive Engineer, Jhansi Division Betwa Canal, Jhansi. 

Executive Engineer, Ken-Betwa link Canal Construction 

Division- I, Banda 

Executive Engineer, Tubewell Construction Division, 

Muzaffarnagar 

Sr. Accounts Officer/WM-I 
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